

17/08/2022

All the 03 accused are absent without steps.

On repeated call none appears.

Considered.

Issue WA against all the accused.

Fix- 26.07.23 for ER of WA.

D/C by me,

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159